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ANDREZZA RAQUEL CIRNE BEZERRA
ANiZIA AGUIAR NETA

CARLOS AUGUSTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
ELISAMA BEZERRA CAVALCANTI

GISANIA CARLA DE LIMA

IRANETE DE ARAUJO MEIRA

JERUSA PEREIRA DE ANDRADE

JUNIA MARA DIAS MARTINS

LUIZ GOMES DA SILVA FILHO

MARIA APARECIDA VIEIRA DE MELO

MARIA DO ROSARIO GOMES GERMANO MACIEL
MARIA SUELY FERREIRA GOMES

MARILLIA GABRIELLA DUARTE FIALHO
MONIQUE DE JESUS BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
NIELSON DA SILVA BEZERRA

RAISSA REGINA SILVA COUTINHO
ROSALINDA FALCAO SOARES

027.343.944-80
461.898.154-72
045.201.184-17
732.365.864-00
031.865.254-46
012.787.424-09
601.190.984-15
801.510.785-72
068.965.624-63
065.019.674-06
530.953.594-20
639.689.754-72
013.047.354-51
015.775.045-00
668.711.744-00
083.313.454-01
141.055.864-91
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HISTORIA DA EDUCACAO
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AJANAYR MICHELLY SOBRAL SANTANA
ANDRESSA BARBOSA DE FARIAS LEANDRO
CHARYA CHARLOTTE BEZERRA ADVINCULA
DAMIAO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

EDINAURA ALMEIDA DE ARAUJO

HELCIA MACEDO DE CARVALHO DINIZ E SILVA
IOLANDA DE SOUSA BARRETO

JORILENE BARROS DA SILVA GOMES

LAYS REGINA BATISTA DE MACENA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
LUCIENE SANTOS PEREIRA DA SILVA

NYRLUCE MARILIA ALVES DA SILVA

REGINA PAULA SILVA DA SILVEIRA

ROGERIO DE ARAUJO LIMA

ROSICLEIDE HENRIQUE DA SILVA

SILVANIA DA SILVA SANTOS

TALITA MARIA SOARES DA SILVA

Jodo Pessoa, 11 de fevereiro de 2016.
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052.098.424-28
942.022.734-00
033.875.164-52
030.417.454-88
484.283.454-49
645.662.854-72
008.599.754-44
016.223.184-98
072.236.304-42
048.486.344-40
035.211.894-65
060.078.854-70
964.863.094-15
079.890.434-83
884.979.764-87
048.747.994-77
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POLITICAS EDUCACIONAIS
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ALISON FAGNER DE SOUZA E SILVA
ANGELICA DE CASSIA GOMES MARCELINO
ARMANDO DANTAS DE BARROS FILHO
CREUSA RIBEIRO DA SILVA LELIS
DANIELLE FABIOLA DO NASCIMENTO

EVA PAULIANA DA SILVA GOMES

FELIPE BAUNILHA TOME DE LIMA
FRANCIO XAVIER SANTOS COSTA
GIVANILDO DA SILVA

INDIRA CALDAS CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA
IVALCIR DE SOUSA GOMES

JACKELINE CRISTIANE SANTOS

LETICIA RAMOS DA SILVA

LUZIA MARINALVA DA SILVA

MAIZE SOUSA VIRGOLINO DE ARAUJO
MARCIA AURELIA NAZARIO

MARCIA LUSTOSA FELIX GUEDES

MIRIAM ESPINDULADOS SANTOS

MONICA DE FATIMA SILVA CAVALCANTE PEREIRA

RAISA ALBUQUERQUE ANDRADE

REGINA CELI ALVARENGA DE MOURA CASTRO
RENATA MATIAS DE ALMEIDA FORMIGA
ROSEANE ALBUQUERQUE RIBEIRO

SILMARA CASSIA BARBOSA MELO

SONAYRA DA SILVA MEDEIROS

TAISSA SANTOS DE LIMA

039.997.734-13 8,0
693.042.704-72 8,75
064.390.194-90 9,25
738.409.124-15 9,25
045.758.344-40 8,5
075.841.914-79 8,25
064.432.284-56 8,75
009.390.455-08 8,5
069.448.424-59 9,0
027.986.144-30 7,5
094.061.428-64 8,0
063.571.374-80 7,5
335.254.204-04 7,5
058.681.414-07 7,5
910.438.674-49 7,5
074.024.514-70 7,0
504.122.724-15 8,0
854.175.134-15 7,0
023.762.944-52 7,6
074.314.614-02 7,5
557.519.036-68 8,9
047.100.154-65 8,0
445.468.904-00 7,2
058.190.264-54 8,4
047.934.344-60 7,2
054.930.754-07 8,75
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PROCESSOS DE ENSINO-APRENDIZAGEM

PEA 1. ALLAN GOMES DOS SANTOS 060.263.608-67 7,0
PEA 2. ERCILENE AZEVEDO SILVA PESSOA 763.004.554-91 8,0
PEA 3. HUMBERTO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 827.157.424-87 7,75
PEA 4. KARINA MARIA DE SOUZA SOARES 024.413.354-99 7,0
PEA 5. KELIENE CHRISTINA DA SILVA 051.506.154-98 8,75
PEA 6. KLEITON BUENO BEZERRA DA SILVA 341.788.398-96 8,0
PEA 7. RONNIE WESLEY SINESIO MOURA 028.053.744-10 8,25

ESTUDOS CULTURAIS DA EDUCACAO

ECE 1. ADENILDA BERTOLDO ALVES DE MORAIS 036.455.434-73 7,0
ECE 2. ANA CRISTINA BATISTA DE SOUZA ROSA 007.857.074-33 9,3
ECE 3. CLAUDIA REGINA PONCIANO FERNANDES 804.613.104-06 8,3
ECE 4. ELAINE DA SILVA REIS 054.354.694-22 8,0
ECE 5. KATHERINNE ROZY VIEIRA GONZAGA 289.972.778-80 7,25
ECE 6. LIVIA CRISTINA CORTEZ LULA DE MEDEIROS 049.553.394-76 7,5
ECE 7. MARIA LUZITANA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS 998.479.064-91 7,5
ECE 8. NILENE MATOS TRIGUEIRO MARINHO 000.222.733-95 8,0
ECE 9. WALDELIO PINHEIRO DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR  004.848.505-55 7,5
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